
5.2.2

Number of Students Qualifying in
State/National/ International Level

Examinations 



DECLARATION

Date: 27/09/2024 

This is to declare that the information, numerical data, reports etc. furnished in

this file as supporting documents are verified by the IQAC and found correct.

Also, all the essential supporting documents are published on the college website

and are accessible for scrutiny and verification by NAAC.



5.2.1.1. NUMBER OF STUDENTS QUALIFYING IN
STATE/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

Year 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

Number 01 02 43 62 47

XPERCENTAGE=

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN SUCH
EXAMINATIONS DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

TOTAL NUMBER OF OUTGOING STUDENTS  (5.2.1.2) - TOTAL
NUMBER OF OUTGOING STUDENTS PLACED, PROGRESSED TO

HIGHER EDUCATION DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (5.2.1.1)

100

X                           =
155

2711 - 1198
100

                           = 10.24 %



  S/L
  No.

  

  Year
  

  Number
  of students

qualifying
examinations

  

  Supporting
  Documents

  

  1
  

  2019-20
  

  01
  

   
  

  2
  

  2020-21
  

  02
  

   
  

  3
  

  2021-22
  

  40
  

   
  

  4
  

  2022-23
  

  57
  

   
  

  5
  

  2023-24
  

  24
  

   
  

  Total
  

155    
  

Number of students qualifying in
state/national/ international

level examinations from the year
2019-20 to 2023-24

https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-2%2019-20.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-2%202020-21.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-2%202021-22.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-2%202022-23.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-2%202023-24.pdf

