

ESTD: 1959, Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail:gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.ac.in

Date: 27/09/2024

Tel: 03772-296164

## **DECLARATION**

This is to declare that the information, numerical data, reports etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents are verified by the IQAC and found correct. Also, all the essential supporting documents are published on the college website and are accessible for scrutiny and verification by NAAC.

Coordinator
IQAC, Gargaon College

Principal Gargaon College Simaluguri



## 5.2.1.1. NUMBER OF STUDENTS QUALIFYING IN STATE/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

Year	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Number	<b>O</b> 1	02	43	62	47

## TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN SUCH EXAMINATIONS DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

PERCENTAGE=

TOTAL NUMBER OF OUTGOING STUDENTS (5.2.1.2) - TOTAL

NUMBER OF OUTGOING STUDENTS PLACED, PROGRESSED TO

HIGHER EDUCATION DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (5.2.1.1)

= 10.24 %



## Number of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations from the year 2019-20 to 2023-24

S/L No.	Year	Number of students qualifying examinations	Supporting Documents
1	2019-20	01	
2	2020-21	02	
3	2021-22	40	
4	2022-23	57	
5	2023-24	24	
To	otal	155	